
大会名

期日

会場

回戦

男子 7 １Q 25

8 ２Q 7

11 ３Q 6

10 ４Q 12

ＯＴ

女子 30 １Q 2

17 ２Q 1

22 ３Q 2

12 ４Q 8

ＯＴ

男子 0 １Q 26

2 ２Q 17

4 ３Q 10

2 ４Q 26

ＯＴ

女子 2 １Q 15

4 ２Q 11

0 ３Q 19

11 ４Q 11

ＯＴ

女子 8 １Q 2

11 ２Q 9

16 ３Q 11

15 ４Q 2

ＯＴ

女子 3 １Q 11

12 ２Q 13

3 ３Q 13

12 ４Q 11

ＯＴ

女子 18 １Q 14

2 ２Q 13

17 ３Q 20

12 ４Q 20

ＯＴ

女子 6 １Q 14

8 ２Q 9

6 ３Q 11

4 ４Q 8

ＯＴ

女子 6 １Q 31
4 ２Q 30
2 ３Q 32
4 ４Q 17

ＯＴ

男子 3 １Q 14

16 ２Q 4

16 ３Q 3

7 ４Q 15

ＯＴ

１回戦

八幡

八万B

A-5

B-2

A-2

阿波

富岡

A-3

B-4

A-4

B-3

藍住東

石井

三野

Stand　up

南阿南

81
B-1

17

8

56

16

49

30

24

48

24

福島
42

B-5

50

第9回徳島県ミニバスケットボール新人戦大会

○　2月10 日（土）

北島北公園総合体育館(YGKドーム)

得点
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千松

徳島川内
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八万

高浦


